
Junior Giants Schedule Minors

Day Field Time Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4 Home Visitor
BLACK ORANGE

Monday 19-Jun Sunrise 5:45-7:15 x
Twin Creeks 6:00-7:30 x
Golis 1 (softball) 5:30-7:00 x
Golis 4 (baseball) 5:30-7:00 x

Wednesday 21-Jun Sunrise 5:30-7:00 x
Twin Creeks 5:30-7:00 x
Golis 1 (softball) 5:30-7:00 x
Golis 4 (baseball) 5:30-7:00 x

Monday 26-Jun Sunrise 5:30-7:00 x
Twin Creeks 5:30-7:00 x
Golis 1 (softball) 5:30-7:00 x
Golis 4 (baseball) 5:30-7:00 x

Wednesday 28-Jun Twin Creeks 6:00-7:30 x x 1 2
Golis 1 (softball) 6:00-7:30 x x 3 4

Monday 3-Jul Sunrise 5:30-7:00 x
Twin Creeks 5:30-7:00 x
Golis 1 (softball) 5:30-7:00 x
Golis 4 (baseball) 5:30-7:00 x

Wednesday 5-Jul Twin Creeks 6:00-7:30 x x 3 1
Golis 1 (softball) 6:00-7:30 x x 4 2

Monday 10-Jul Sunrise 5:30-7:00 x
Twin Creeks 5:30-7:00 x
Golis 1 (softball) 5:30-7:00 x
Golis 4 (baseball) 5:30-7:00 x

Wednesday 12-Jul Twin Creeks 6:00-7:30 x x 1 4
Golis 1 (softball) 6:00-7:30 x x 2 3

Monday 17-Jul Sunrise 5:30-7:00 x
Twin Creeks 5:30-7:00 x
Golis 1 (softball) 5:30-7:00 x
Golis 4 (baseball) 5:30-7:00 x

Wednesday 19-Jul Twin Creeks 6:00-7:30 x x 4 3
Golis 1 (softball) 6:00-7:30 x x 2 1

Monday 24-Jul Sunrise 5:30-7:00 x
Twin Creeks 5:30-7:00 x
Golis 1 (softball) 5:30-7:00 x
Golis 4 (baseball) 5:30-7:00 x

Wednesday 26-Jul Twin Creeks 6:00-7:30 x x 2 4
Golis 1 (softball) 6:00-7:30 x x 1 3

Monday 31-Jul Sunrise 5:30-7:00 x
Twin Creeks 5:30-7:00 x
Golis 1 (softball) 5:30-7:00 x
Golis 4 (baseball) 5:30-7:00 x

Wednesday 2-Aug Twin Creeks 6:00-7:30 x x 3 2
Golis 1 (softball) 6:00-7:30 x x 4 1
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